1st Sub. S.B. 122 INSURANCE LAW AMENDMENTS

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS AMENDMENT 3 FEBRUARY 4, 2002 1	ATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS	2 10:52 AM
--	----------------------	------------

Senator **L. Steven Poulton** proposes the following amendments:

1.	Page 26, Line 775:	Delete "medial" and insert "medical"
2.	Page 41, Line 1237:	Delete " <u>A</u> " and insert " <u>Beginning on July 1, 2002 and ending on</u> June 30, 2006, a"
3.	Page 54, Line 1640:	After " <u>31A-17-201(2)</u> " delete " <u>(b)</u> "
4.	Page 110, Line 3378:	After "plan" insert "purchased"